Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 14.07.2013

MARTHON_HERREN

Rang Nr  Name

1. 182 Sax Giancarlo
2 226 Graf Jirg

3 152 Beeli Andrin

4. 174 Kessler Sandro

5. 333 Roffler Stefan

6 147  Sulser Stefan

7 294 Hediger Philipp

8. 203 Hampi Rusch

9. 4 Langenegger Luca

10. 207 Fieschi Ulisse

1. 9 Deplazes Sascha
12. 237 Thoma Dario

13. 6 Langenegger Fabian
14. 222 Ditschler Stefan

15. 16  Blochlinger Noah

16. 168 Leu Dominic

17. 204 Naff Buolf

18. 221 Albin Vital

19. 296 Schraner Tobias
20. 183 Huber Daniel

21. 175 Arpagaus Mathias
22. 266  Neff Markus

23. 109 Inauen Lorenz
24, 7 Vitzthum Simon
25. 328 Wildhaber Marco
26. 329 Rass Dani

27. 242 Berger Christian
28. 69  Miller Jan

29. 51  Schmid Thomas
30. 276 Mdller Pascal

31. 220 Derungs Marcus
32. 133 Melito Senior Maurizio
33. 270 Tobler Stephan
34. 246  Albin Silvano

35. 77  Stillhart Lars

36. 326 Winkler Matthias
37. 154 Beeli Rolf

38. 108 Baumann Patrik
39. 319 Dasoli Riccardo
40. 73  Neff Silvan

41. 340 Honegger Corsin
42, 231 Zogg Fabian

43. 260 Grimm Oliver

43. 20  Christen Roger
45, 1 Hutter Jan

46. 334 Vincenz Linard
47. 209 Caduff Ronny

48. 283 Racine Hugues
49. 68  Bonderer Fabian
50. 313 Bernold Walter
51. 324 Juhasz Michel

52. 74  Neff Pascal

53. 202 Mdller Peter

54, 290 Cavelti Fabian
55. 335 Gilomen Bernhard
56. 230 Leemann Heinz
57. 293 Diring Lukas

58. 166 Duff Daniel

59. 257 Baumgartner Daniel
60. 279 Waser Manolito
61. 281 Hiestand Alwin
62. 216 Widmer Andy

63. 306 Marquart Simon
64. 274 Kolar Robert

65. 161 Langenegger Roland
66. 194 Graf Urs

67. 327 Rieser Marcel

68. 215 Domeniconi TERRY
69. 292 Diring Roman
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Ort

Laax

Lichingen
Sagogn

Schiers

Trimmis

Davos

Oberkulm
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg
Moleno

Sedrun
Walenstadt
Appenzell Steinegg
Chur

Heiden
Maienfeld

Sent

Tersnaus

Au

Felsberg
Castagnola

Thal

Appenzell Steinegg
Rheineck
Flumserberg
Appenzell
Diepoldsau
Appenzell
Diepoldsau
Kirchberg

Riti

Landquart

Bad Ragaz
Landquart
Fontnas

Hinwil

Sagogn
Appenzell

Casti

Appenzell Steinegg
Mels

Buchs

Mauren

Arbon

Kriessern
Andiast

Laax

La Neuveville
Malans

Gams

Sedrun
Appenzell Steinegg
Wermatswil
Felsberg

Buchs

Egg

Schanis

Sumvitg

Widnau
Luchingen
Samstagern
Altstatten
Eichberg
Rorschacherberg
Appenzell Steinegg
Kriessern
Wittenbach
Ponte Capriasca
Schanis

Team

BigFriends Racing Team
bskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB Team
BskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB Team
CyclingProjectBIKE4FUN

bixs-ixs Swiss Team

Team Metz Davos

Fischer BMC

Dani's Bike Team / RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Jb Felt team

Giant Swiss Team

SusoBike / RSV Pizol

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Calanda Racing Team

Team Bischibikes / Kopierpapier.ch
Calanda Racing Team
Nationalpark Bike Marathon

VC Surselva

Fischer-BMC
cyclingproject/bike4fun

VC Siurselva / Palo Alto

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Dani's Bike Team/RMC Appenzell
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch

Flutsch Skitouring Team
danisbiketeam

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team

Danis bike team/ RMC Appenzell
bskGraf-Rollmat MTB Team
Velothek-Kalag

Imholz bike racing

Cycling Project Bike4fun

Stockli 29er-Team
CyclingProjectBike4Fun

kbike.ch / RV Buchs

bachtel-biker / STS
BskGraf-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEam
bischibikes kopierpapier.ch RMC
Cycling Project bike4fun

Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
fusselastic.ch

Calanda Racing Team

KBike

RV Arbon

Bsk-Graf Rollmat

Stodckli 29er-Team / ve Surselva
Wenaweser Racing Team/ VC Surselva

Cycling Project Bike4Fun
Lindi-Bike Race Team
Transalpes Factory Team
Danis Bike Team RMC Appenzell
Trohler-Sport Fehraltorf
CyclingProjectBIKE4FUN
RRCBern

VC Maur

Tower Sports-VC Eschenbach
Stockli 29er-Team

Mano's Veloshop RV Altenrhein
Manos Veloshop Altstatten

bsk Graf - Rollmat MTB Team
bsk Graf / VC Altstatten

Team Signer Felt

RMC Appenzell

bsk Graf-Rollmat MTB Team
Krapf Bike-Wave-Team/RV Arbon
DomeBike.ch

VC Eschenbach-Hakle

Gesamt

01:59:57 1
02:01:419
02:06:04 2
02:09:115
02:09:29.2
02:10:57.6
02:11:11.2
02:11:20.3
02:12:14.9
02:12:55.4
02:14:425
02:14:47 7
02:18:05.7
02:18:17.6
02:18:318
02:18:332
02:18:34.9
02:18:36.8
02:19:33.2
02:19:35.2
02:19:46.0
02:19:54.7
02:20:10.9
02:20:15.6
02:20:16.9
02:20:585
02:21:17 5
02:21:44 7
02:22:21.0
02:22:216
02:22:23 5
02:22:35.3
02:24:111
02:24:195
02:24:23.2
02:24:237
02:24:263
02:25:00.4
02:25:31.3
02:26:52.6
02:27:285
02:27:33.9
02:27:38.6
02:27:38.6
02:28:01.9
02:28:20.9
02:28:25.9
02:28:52.1
02:29:27.9
02:30:035
02:30:06.8
02:30:22.9
02:30:37.7
02:30:55.0
02:30:56.9
02:31:09.1
02:31:24 5
02:31:40.4
02:32:05.4
02:32:05:8
02:32:125
02:32:15.3
02:32:17 5
02:33:02.4
02:33:518
02:34:07 4
02:34:09 4
02:34:25.2
02:34:40.1



Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 14.07.2013

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

157
261
128
344
248
323
195
217
233
213
299
298
212
191
238
177
94
337
142
140
332
132
198
303
315
219
314
275
253
150
245
252
131
197
229
189
284
317
249
241
325
123
185
243
117
155
345
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35
256
232
282
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316
343
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228
200
190
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218
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322
2
330
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39
234
169
172

Cadonau Gion
Boukhaoua Salah
Zuger Franco
Candinas Gabriel
Helbling Andreas
Clavadetscher Rolf
Manser Hansruedi
Schumacher Bruno

Kaufmann Alessandro

Capaul Norbert
Buchel Daniel
Durr Steven
Caduff Kevin
Moosberger Stefan
Baumann Urs
Hutter Armin
Winder Rudi

Rozzi Michel
Schweizer Guido
Nay Pascal
Casutt Silvan
Seeli Ruedi

Sailer Christian
Kaufmann Remo
Rupf Stefan

Knut Blingen
Heeb Jorg

Miiller Philipp
Maissen Remigi
Schmid Felix
Huber Ralph
Liesch Michael
Seeli Lauro
Weingartner Philippe
Leemann Dario
Felix Furrer

Greil Maeck
Seliner Pius

Riedi Remo
Bornhauser Stefan
Loser Roger
Mensing Dario
Gatzi Patrik

Seitz Bruno

Koller Markus
Gabathuler Marcel
Peng Ignaz
Tinner Bernhard
Gervasoni Timo
Von Muralt Nicolas
Casanova Leander
Casanova Franz
Alig Claudio
Bléchlinger Marcel
Cereghetti Luca
Rinderer Helmut
Isenmann Manuel
Hasler Andreas
Messerli Jason
Rhyner Jirg

Frei Reto

Bissig Georges
Berner Daniel
Hager Ivo

Sliess Hansjorg
Schober Sandro
Steiger Patrik
Schalch Edwin
Sonderegger Sepp
Schmid Jirg
Bardill Andrea
Vincenz Angelo
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1984
1985
1988
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1989
1985
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1988
1998
1995
1976
1967
1968
1963
1985
1967
1993
1992
1962
1980
1977
1968
1970
1968
1964
1988
1959
1963
1984
1996
1974
1997
1971
1967
1966
1965
1971
1971
1998
1975
1967
1974
1975
1965
1976
1998
1980
1963
1970
1967
1969
1982
1965
1995
1966
1984
1967
1972
1961
1962
1980
1973
1995
1976
1970
1959
1960
1991
1992

Flond

Chur
Tamins
Sedrun
Jona
Maienfeld
Urnasch
Lamboing
Beride
Bonaduz
Rebstein
Eichberg
Laax
Appenzell
Igis
Kriessern
Au
Camorino
Obersaxen
Zizers
Chur
Vuorz
Langnau
Tribbach
Gommiswald
Hausen Am Albis
Werdenberg
Kirchberg
Trun
Summaprada
Thal
Haldenstein
Vuorz
Einsiedeln
Egg

Hinwil
Richterswil
Schanis
Morissen
Widnau
Wetzikon
llanz
Walenstadt
Berneck
Berikon
Urnasch
llanz
Sennwald
Walenstadt
Zirich
Vella
Surcasti
Vattiz
Heiden
Lugano
Weite
Castrisch
Zollikerberg
Zirich
Flims
Bonaduz
Altendorf
Staufen
Uznach
Isusberg
Thal
Altstatten
Zihlschlacht
Altstatten
Neggio
Pany
Disentis

VC Surselva

VBC Landquart
Stockli29er-Team

VC Monte Lema
Uniun sportiva Lumbrein

Manos Veloshop/ Cha cha Cyclingteam/ VC Altstatten

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

VC Surselva

BIKE CENTER FLAWIL
Swiss BiXS Team

bsk-Graf Rollmat MTB Team
bischibike/kopierpapier.ch
Domebike

VC Surselva

Thoémus Bike Team GR / RMV-Chur

biketeam.gr

VC Surselva

Team Moveon Kapweine.ch
Lindi Bike Gams

team roleto

Fraefel BIKE-Team
BMC Verkaufsteam

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Imholz Bike Racing

VC Surselva

Move On-Ceetec-Trek

VC Maur

TV Hinwil

Tempo-Sport exersciences
Velo Speer

Lumnezia

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team
Bachtel-Bikes.ch

VC Surselva

Suso Bike Walenstadt

bsk Graf Rollmat MTB Team

Sport Beat

Suso-Bike Walenstadt

Merida

Greenhope / CGC

Lindi-Bike Race Team

VC Maur

VC Surselva

Geberit Sportclub

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

bsk Graf Rollmat Bike Team
VC Monte Lema
bikepowerhaus.ch

02:35:09.1
02:35:136
02:35:19.1
02:35:276
02:35:32.1
02:35:43.7
02:36:26.9
02:36:415
02:36:41.7
02:37:03.0
02:38:21.1
02:38:255
02:39:39.3
02:40:04.9
02:41:05.9
02:41:238
02:41:453
02:42:40.0
02:43:155
02:43:236
02:43:24 4
02:43:53.4
02:45:23 5
02:45:57 5
02:46:36.2
02:46:52.0
02:47:038
02:47:138
02:47:315
02:47:325
02:47:355
02:47:38.3
02:47:57 1
02:48:38.8
02:48:58.6
02:49:01.9
02:50:228
02:50:41.9
02:50:43 4
02:50:56.5
02:51:02.3
02:51:56.2
02:52:19.8
02:52:24 6
02:52:33.7
02:53:02.2
02:53:215
02:55:138
02:55:14.7
02:55:228
02:55:26.6
02:55:44.9
02:55:56.1
02:56:018
02:56:38.6
02:56:57.7
02:58:23.1
02:58:28.2
02:59:00.9
02:59:16.9
02:59:27 5
03:00:10.3
03:01:20.3
03:02:012
03:02:30.7
03:02:37.2
03:04:30.4
03:05:13.7
03:05:49.0
03:06:03.0
03:06:04.2
03:06:36.0
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177.
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181.
182.
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185.

146
291
143
149
336
297
240
156
342
341
339
164
320
160
176
308
289
151
331
265
239
271
225
302
227
295
144
214
134
287
254
72
258
262
301
304
263
83
264
165
321
269
187
251

Uhler Remo

Elvedi Urban
Capaul Pirmin
Capeder Gion Flurin
Cavegn Norbert
Casanova Nico
Segmdiller Jan
Menzinger Florian
Griunenfelder Stefan
Hinder Thomas
Gartmann Johann
Frei Mike

Buchli Carsten
Menzinger Christoph
Julies Deon
Giesser Roland
Mdiller Stefan
Zehnder Michael
Derungs Curdin
Capaul-Gartmann Leo
Schaufelberger Daniel
Ullerichs Henrik
Bruno Zingg
Heimann Thomas
Honold Felix
Casanova Carlo
Glaus Rico

Fischer Guido
Wigger Fabian
Bihlmann Urs
Battig Stephan
Brehm Marc

Zingg Peter

Manser Reto
Tarnutzer Armin
Inhelder Urs
Schneider Michael
Giger Thomas
Wegmdiller Urs
Tanner Fred

Eicher Walter

Marti Christoph
Zangger Traugott
Schlattmann Hanspeter

1962
1963
1996
1958
1969
1991
1991
1979
1970
1962
1970
1979
1997
1976
1978
1962
1969
1961
1978
1961
1975
1978
1961
1975
1962
1956
1964
1959
1981
1981
1978
1965
1967
1996
1998
1971
1987
1966
1949
1966
1950
1962
1967
1952

Pfaffikon
Cumbel
Lumbrein
Trin-Mulin
Chur

Vella
Heerbrugg
Egg

Wangs
Vilters
Wangs
Chur
Ausserferrera
Sulzbach
Laax
Sargans
Bubikon
Birmenstorf
Chur
Lumbrein
Luzern
Denmark
Dielsdorf
Hausen A.A.
Endingen
Vella

Gross
Reinach
Luzern
Ballwil
Richterswil
Ebikon
Mérschwil
Egg
Beckenried
Sennwald
Chur

St. Gallen
Attinghausen
Niederhasli
Hombrechtikon
Cortaillod
Freienstein
Lugano

DOMINIK MEIER AG
Menzlisport Team
US Lumbrein

vc surselva merida
Stai Ines

Vella

Menzibike
fusselastic.ch
barri.ch das bike

cycling project bike4fun

Time Out

open air lumnezia

Sexylegs

Vella
keine
VC Reinach

sexylegs

VC Maur

URBIKERS

Domebike.com

03:07:49.4
03:07:54.9
03:08:40.9
03:09:146
03:09:40.5
03:11:231
03:12:15.0
03:12:25.1
03:14:44.0
03:14:443
03:14:44 7
03:15:04.0
03:15:08.3
03:17:40.3
03:18:19.9
03:18:50.1
03:19:10.9
03:20:59.9
03:22:03 5
03:22:54 4
03:23:48.0
03:24:38.1
03:25:41.0
03:26:50.2
03:29:04 4
03:31:229
03:32:04 8
03:34:36.3
03:35:37.0
03:35:375
03:35:50.6
03:36:39.2
03:37:127
03:37:336
03:37:38.7
03:45:015
03:49:422
03:56:53.7
03:58:215
03:59:11.9
04:02:26.5
04:13:59.2
04:27:15.6
04:43:385



